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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2     Jeevan Philip          M 20-29      1/148    5:13       32:23
3     Nick Wojtasik          M 20-29      2/148    5:25       33:35
4     Dan McCabe             M 20-29      3/148    5:30       34:09
5     Christopher Johnson    M 30-39      1/152    5:34       34:31
6     Ben Sauvage            M 40-49       1/76    5:34       34:35
7     Alex Roederer          M 20-29      4/148    5:43       35:27
8     Christian Linfoot      M 20-29      5/148    5:45       35:42
9     Mateo Rivera           M 10-19       1/31    5:47       35:51
10    Tyler Nugent           M 30-39      2/152    5:47       35:55
11    Sam Shekut             M 10-19       2/31    5:48       35:57
12    Michael Bailey         M 40-49       2/76    5:55       36:45
13    Adam Vraves            M 30-39      3/152    6:01       37:23
14    Erick Aguayo           M 20-29      6/148    6:05       37:44
15    Dax Tate               M 20-29      7/148    6:06       37:53
16    Andrew Jenkins         M 30-39      4/152    6:07       37:55
17    Darrin Hatcher         M 50-59       1/78    6:07       37:56
18    Michael Choquer        M 20-29      8/148    6:09       38:08
19    Michael Orton          M 30-39      5/152    6:10       38:16
20    Fan Platou             M 20-29      9/148    6:13       38:37
21    Gordon Sproul          M 20-29     10/148    6:15       38:45
22    Bill Haldeman          M 50-59       2/78    6:15       38:46
23    Caitlin McIlwain       F 20-29      1/213    6:15       38:49
24    Terry Wong             M 60-69       1/28    6:17       39:00
25    Matt Campbell          M 30-39      6/152    6:19       39:15
26    Nicolas Nuzzaci        M 30-39      7/152    6:20       39:16
27    Raheem Farishta        M 20-29     11/148    6:20       39:16
28    Michael Cooke          M 30-39      8/152    6:20       39:21
29    Oscar Natesanz         M 30-39      9/152    6:22       39:29
30    Jeff Shaffer           M 20-29     12/148    6:22       39:29
31    Daniel Brewer          M 50-59       3/78    6:22       39:33
32    Will Minerich          M 30-39     10/152    6:23       39:39
33    Suzanne Dale Estey     F 40-49      1/103    6:24       39:40
34    Brian Houck            M 30-39     11/152    6:24       39:43
35    Adam Loving            M 40-49       3/76    6:25       39:50
36    Todd Peters            M 30-39     12/152    6:26       39:55
37    Joey Key               F 30-39      1/185    6:27       39:59
38    John Leatherman        M 20-29     13/148    6:28       40:06
39    Ian Field              M 30-39     13/152    6:28       40:06
40    Ethan Ahler            M 10-19       3/31    6:28       40:08
41    William Schneider      M 10-19       4/31    6:29       40:13
42    Steven Gianakas        M 20-29     14/148    6:30       40:21
43    Caroline Renkin        F 30-39      2/185    6:31       40:24
44    Jose Rodriguez         M 30-39     14/152    6:32       40:30
45    Boone Tate             M 10-19       5/31    6:32       40:32
46    Steve Petitpas         M 50-59       4/78    6:32       40:32
47    Austin Meyers          M 20-29     15/148    6:38       41:07
48    Tyler Graff            M 10-19       6/31    6:39       41:17
49    Connor Hawthorne       M 20-29     16/148    6:40       41:25
50    Evan Clemens           M 30-39     15/152    6:41       41:26
51    Bradley Meissner       M 30-39     16/152    6:41       41:29
52    Ben Rizzardi           M 20-29     17/148    6:41       41:31
53    Steve Nelson           M 50-59       5/78    6:42       41:34
54    Kellie MacPhee         F 20-29      2/213    6:42       41:36
55    Eileen Brady           F 20-29      3/213    6:44       41:45
56    Melanie Huen           F 20-29      4/213    6:45       41:53
57    Bryon Wetzel           M 30-39     17/152    6:46       41:57
58    Eilis O'Neill          F 20-29      5/213    6:47       42:04
59    Jack Nealy             M 30-39     18/152    6:47       42:04
60    Mikhael Tran           M 20-29     18/148    6:47       42:05
61    Darren Hou             M 20-29     19/148    6:47       42:05
62    Johnathan Luster       M 30-39     19/152    6:48       42:10
63    Dominic Metroplos      M 30-39     20/152    6:48       42:11
64    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/4    6:48       42:14
65    Robert Kramer          M 20-29     20/148    6:50       42:22
66    Jean Oh                F 30-39      3/185    6:50       42:22
67    Alex Turpin            M 20-29     21/148    6:50       42:24
68    Scott Houck            M 30-39     21/152    6:50       42:26
69    Sean Sargent           M 20-29     22/148    6:51       42:29
70    Jon Hall               M 40-49       4/76    6:54       42:47
71    Jai Broome             M 20-29     23/148    6:54       42:52
72    Kevin Sabol            M 40-49       5/76    6:54       42:53
73    David Lambert          M 40-49       6/76    6:54       42:53
74    John Lawler            M 50-59       6/78    6:55       42:53
75    Will Lace              M 20-29     24/148    6:55       42:56
76    David Kampbell         M 30-39     22/152    6:56       43:00
77    Brian Schultz          M 30-39     23/152    6:56       43:03
78    Scott Graff            M 40-49       7/76    6:56       43:04
79    Jonathan Robbins       M 10-19       7/31    6:57       43:10
80    Sally Bergesen         F 40-49      2/103    6:58       43:12
81    Nick Harkins           M 30-39     24/152    6:58       43:16
82    Jim Nau                M 40-49       8/76    6:59       43:22
83    Andrew Quam            M 20-29     25/148    7:00       43:26
84    Marc Schneider         M 40-49       9/76    7:00       43:26
85    Brandon Villarreal     M 20-29     26/148    7:00       43:27
86    Carey Grumelot         M 40-49      10/76    7:02       43:36
87    Ryan Lock              M 20-29     27/148    7:02       43:41
88    Carl Longton           M 20-29     28/148    7:02       43:42
89    Andrew Lingbloom       M 20-29     29/148    7:02       43:42
90    Gregory Michler        M 40-49      11/76    7:03       43:47
91    Irvin MacQuarrie       M 30-39     25/152    7:05       43:55
92    Kalani Garces          M 30-39     26/152    7:05       43:56
93    Kirsten Farquhar       F 20-29      6/213    7:06       44:02
94    Alberto Orejel Malfavo M 20-29     30/148    7:06       44:05
95    Levi Straka            M 30-39     27/152    7:07       44:08
96    Andrew Lawson          M 20-29     31/148    7:08       44:17
97    Catherine Waddell      F 30-39      4/185    7:10       44:27
98    Mark Malakooti         M 50-59       7/78    7:10       44:31
99    Ben Williamson         M 20-29     32/148    7:11       44:37
100   Joel Gartenberg        M 10-19       8/31    7:11       44:37
101   Eric Fiegoli           M 30-39     28/152    7:12       44:40
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102   Haleh Mawson           F 10-19       1/32    7:13       44:47
103   Nathan Johnston        M 10-19       9/31    7:13       44:48
104   Daniel Pitt            M 50-59       8/78    7:13       44:50
105   Andrea Ostwald         F 20-29      7/213    7:14       44:57
106   Andy Sarkipato         M 30-39     29/152    7:16       45:05
107   Tanner Nordstrum       M 20-29     33/148    7:16       45:08
108   Brian Dewey            M 40-49      12/76    7:17       45:13
109   John Crowl             M 20-29     34/148    7:18       45:17
110   Katherine Tompkins     F 30-39      5/185    7:19       45:22
111   Jason Hempstead        M 20-29     35/148    7:19       45:23
112   Brenna O'Neill         F 20-29      8/213    7:20       45:30
113   Josh Tsang             M 30-39     30/152    7:20       45:33
114   Jennifer Quick         F 20-29      9/213    7:22       45:41
115   Erin Jacobson          F 30-39      6/185    7:22       45:46
116   Nick Graham            M 40-49      13/76    7:23       45:49
117   Loren Balcom           M 40-49      14/76    7:23       45:51
118   Brennen Balcom         M 30-39     31/152    7:25       46:00
119   Ron Chew               M 60-69       2/28    7:26       46:05
120   Jim Vollendroff        M 50-59       9/78    7:27       46:13
121   Shen Ren               M 20-29     36/148    7:28       46:18
122   Steven Yee             M 50-59      10/78    7:28       46:20
123   Danny Power            M 20-29     37/148    7:28       46:23
124   Runhe Tian             M 30-39     32/152    7:29       46:27
125   Kyle Kilmer            F 20-29     10/213    7:29       46:29
126   Chris Mayer-Jordan     M 20-29     38/148    7:30       46:31
127   Lynette Bissell        F 20-29     11/213    7:30       46:31
128   Cameron Jeffers        M 20-29     39/148    7:30       46:35
129   Megan Maurano          F 20-29     12/213    7:31       46:39
130   Heather Butler         F 30-39      7/185    7:31       46:42
131   Hiromi Conley          F 50-59       1/61    7:31       46:42
132   Kevin Chang            M 30-39     33/152    7:32       46:43
133   Brooks Lindsay         M 30-39     34/152    7:32       46:45
134   Peter Odell            M 20-29     40/148    7:32       46:47
135   Daniel Mendes          M 50-59      11/78    7:33       46:52
136   Edmund Lai             M 20-29     41/148    7:33       46:53
137   Frank Soveg            M 20-29     42/148    7:33       46:54
138   Chris Kearney          M 30-39     35/152    7:33       46:54
139   Hannah Berntson        F 20-29     13/213    7:34       46:57
140   Ajay Heitzmann         M 30-39     36/152    7:34       46:57
141   Earle Oda              M 60-69       3/28    7:34       46:59
142   Alexandra Rohrer       F 10-19       2/32    7:35       47:05
143   Marija Nadjsombati     F 20-29     14/213    7:36       47:09
144   Shane Wilt             M 30-39     37/152    7:36       47:10
145   Alberto Garcia Hernand M 20-29     43/148    7:36       47:12
146   Joe Harper Kowalczyk   M 30-39     38/152    7:36       47:12
147   Austin Leland          M 10-19      10/31    7:37       47:17
148   Ben Baker              M 30-39     39/152    7:37       47:19
149   Stephen Thomas         M 50-59      12/78    7:39       47:26
150   Craig Schieber         M 60-69       4/28    7:39       47:26
151   Ryan Peart             M 20-29     44/148    7:39       47:26
152   Kate Turk              F 20-29     15/213    7:39       47:28
153   Rob Griffin            M 50-59      13/78    7:39       47:30
154   Travis Keys            M 30-39     40/152    7:40       47:35
155   Rachel Scheiner        F 40-49      3/103    7:40       47:38
156   Owen Boberg            M 20-29     45/148    7:41       47:39
157   Timothy Ritsema        M 30-39     41/152    7:41       47:44
158   Heidi Bruch            F 30-39      8/185    7:41       47:44
159   Patrick Franco         M 20-29     46/148    7:42       47:45
160   Christye Watkins       F 30-39      9/185    7:42       47:46
161   Jeffrey Raecker        M 50-59      14/78    7:42       47:48
162   Victor Chow            M 30-39     42/152    7:42       47:50
163   Danielle Hawn          F 30-39     10/185    7:43       47:51
164   Anastasia Heins        F 30-39     11/185    7:43       47:52
165   Jason Daza             M 30-39     43/152    7:45       48:05
166   Sophie Ziliak          F 20-29     16/213    7:45       48:06
167   Ronald Wu              M 50-59      15/78    7:45       48:09
168   Britta Tsang           F 30-39     12/185    7:46       48:11
169   Srivatsa Vardaraj      M 20-29     47/148    7:46       48:12
170   Terrell Ormson         M 30-39     44/152    7:46       48:12
171   Shaun Haby             M 20-29     48/148    7:46       48:14
172   Cagdas Varel           M 30-39     45/152    7:47       48:16
173   Timothy Dumais         M 40-49      15/76    7:47       48:16
174   Liz Mills              F 30-39     13/185    7:47       48:18
175   Kevin Chung            M 20-29     49/148    7:47       48:22
176   Olen Storaasli         M 30-39     46/152    7:48       48:23
177   Alex Algard            M 40-49      16/76    7:48       48:24
178   Eric Sieberson         M 30-39     47/152    7:48       48:25
179   Diana Christensen      F 20-29     17/213    7:49       48:28
180   Michael Souders        M 30-39     48/152    7:49       48:33
181   Brandon Krois          M 20-29     50/148    7:49       48:33
182   Chad Klansnic          M 20-29     51/148    7:50       48:39
183   Tammy Daube            F 40-49      4/103    7:51       48:43
184   Marisol Hernandez-Gali F 10-19       3/32    7:51       48:43
185   Camille Nguyen         F 20-29     18/213    7:51       48:44
186   Steve Sorenson         M 50-59      16/78    7:51       48:45
187   Charlotte Freed        F 20-29     19/213    7:51       48:47
188   Chris Leblanc          M 40-49      17/76    7:52       48:49
189   Andres Castillo        M 20-29     52/148    7:52       48:49
190   Yu-Hsiang Lin          M 30-39     49/152    7:52       48:49
191   Autumn Barnett         F 30-39     14/185    7:52       48:50
192   Scott Oyer             M 40-49      18/76    7:53       48:55
193   Tomoka Takenaka        F 20-29     20/213    7:53       48:56
194   Alfonso Ayala          M 20-29     53/148    7:54       49:03
195   James Giuffrida        M 40-49      19/76    7:55       49:06
196   Mark Agopsowicz        M 50-59      17/78    7:55       49:06
197   Nicholas Mendoza       M 10-19      11/31    7:55       49:09
198   Colin Kolbus           M 10-19      12/31    7:55       49:11
199   Noel Gordon            M 30-39     50/152    7:55       49:11
200   Kris Haldeman          F 50-59       2/61    7:56       49:12
201   Mitra Barahimi         F 30-39     15/185    7:56       49:13
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202   Apichai Yavirach       M 20-29     54/148    7:56       49:17
203   Steve Brown            M 50-59      18/78    7:56       49:18
204   Eva Piccininni         F 40-49      5/103    7:57       49:19
205   Megan Cowell           F 20-29     21/213    7:58       49:25
206   Dan Kassa              M 30-39     51/152    7:58       49:27
207   Xiaozhou Du            M 20-29     55/148    7:58       49:28
208   Elsabeth Goshu         F 30-39     16/185    7:59       49:33
209   Melissa Brown          F 20-29     22/213    7:59       49:34
210   Casey Brown            F 20-29     23/213    8:00       49:37
211   Campbell Addington     M 20-29     56/148    8:00       49:39
212   Andrew Sen             M 20-29     57/148    8:00       49:41
213   Troy Colyer            M 20-29     58/148    8:01       49:48
214   Erin Vanderwall        F 20-29     24/213    8:01       49:49
215   Jonathan Stutz         M 50-59      19/78    8:02       49:49
216   Roger Tu               M 20-29     59/148    8:02       49:51
217   Cale Millberry         M 30-39     52/152    8:02       49:53
218   Tatiana Medina         F 20-29     25/213    8:03       49:58
219   Matthew Be Roth        M 30-39     53/152    8:03       49:59
220   Nasser Marafi          M 30-39     54/152    8:04       50:04
221   Matthe Harris          M 20-29     60/148    8:04       50:04
222   Andy Herman            M 50-59      20/78    8:04       50:06
223   Hannah Welborn         F 20-29     26/213    8:05       50:08
224   Kate McMahan           F 30-39     17/185    8:05       50:08
225   Ashley Johnson         M 40-49      20/76    8:05       50:11
226   Kim Garland            M 50-59      21/78    8:06       50:18
227   Kelsey Baughn          F 20-29     27/213    8:07       50:20
228   Peter Rosen            M 40-49      21/76    8:07       50:21
229   Jason Briggs           M 30-39     55/152    8:07       50:21
230   Jay-R Dacasin          M 30-39     56/152    8:07       50:25
231   Suzanne Soine          F 30-39     18/185    8:07       50:25
232   Andrea Sauter          F 30-39     19/185    8:07       50:26
233   George Gullufsen       M 60-69       5/28    8:08       50:27
234   Arne Zenneck           M 40-49      22/76    8:08       50:27
235   Anthony Manganaro      M 30-39     57/152    8:08       50:28
236   Tiina Oviir            F 50-59       3/61    8:08       50:29
237   Dara Carlson           F 30-39     20/185    8:08       50:32
238   Kevin Pletcher         M 50-59      22/78    8:10       50:39
239   Erica Hecker           F 20-29     28/213    8:10       50:40
240   Brandon Wang           M 20-29     61/148    8:10       50:40
241   Johnny Kozol           M 20-29     62/148    8:10       50:40
242   Peter Dunwiddie        M 60-69       6/28    8:11       50:48
243   Darren Abisha Benedict M 20-29     63/148    8:11       50:48
244   David Ludwig           M 30-39     58/152    8:11       50:49
245   Trygve Groh            M 10-19      13/31    8:11       50:50
246   Graham Smith-Gordon    M 30-39     59/152    8:13       51:03
247   Junko Kondo            F 20-29     29/213    8:13       51:03
248   Stephan Siegel         M 40-49      23/76    8:14       51:04
249   Lucian Dipeso          M 30-39     60/152    8:14       51:07
250   Tom Stave              M 60-69       7/28    8:14       51:08
251   Tammy Whipple          F 40-49      6/103    8:14       51:09
252   Kelly Leroy            F 30-39     21/185    8:14       51:09
253   Chris Olson            M 30-39     61/152    8:15       51:11
254   Briana Lee             F 20-29     30/213    8:15       51:12
255   Ryder Crockett         M 40-49      24/76    8:15       51:13
256   Robin Ylvisaker        F 50-59       4/61    8:15       51:15
257   Nick Barclay           M 20-29     64/148    8:16       51:17
258   Daniel Jaha            M 20-29     65/148    8:16       51:18
259   Piper Casey            F 20-29     31/213    8:16       51:18
260   Olivia Battison        F 10-19       4/32    8:16       51:18
261   Adam Swinney           M 30-39     62/152    8:16       51:19
262   Wesley Henry           M 30-39     63/152    8:16       51:20
263   Jen Kocer              F 20-29     32/213    8:17       51:23
264   Matt Mutton            M 40-49      25/76    8:17       51:23
265   Hope Rich              F 20-29     33/213    8:17       51:24
266   Alexandra Sestero      F 10-19       5/32    8:18       51:32
267   Anna Grabowski         F 10-19       6/32    8:19       51:38
268   Jordan Larsen          F 10-19       7/32    8:19       51:38
269   Scott Johnson          M 50-59      23/78    8:19       51:40
270   Luke Cox               M 30-39     64/152    8:19       51:40
271   Jeff Myers             M 30-39     65/152    8:19       51:41
272   Vivian Vassall         F 30-39     22/185    8:20       51:43
273   Katie Reichard         F 20-29     34/213    8:21       51:47
274   Ken Tuttle             M 30-39     66/152    8:21       51:49
275   Aigul Chichian         F 40-49      7/103    8:21       51:50
276   Catrina Dagostino      F 30-39     23/185    8:21       51:51
277   Brendan Kampbell       M 30-39     67/152    8:21       51:51
278   Lily Parrish           F 20-29     35/213    8:21       51:51
279   Susana MacHado         F 20-29     36/213    8:22       51:57
280   Mike Engh              M 30-39     68/152    8:22       51:59
281   Geoff Starin           M 40-49      26/76    8:23       52:03
282   Everett Fowler         M 40-49      27/76    8:24       52:08
283   Andy Yinesu            M 30-39     69/152    8:24       52:10
284   Paige Kang             F 40-49      8/103    8:24       52:10
285   Lauren Snyder          F 20-29     37/213    8:24       52:10
286   Wendy Hung             F 20-29     38/213    8:24       52:11
287   Angela Russell         F 30-39     24/185    8:24       52:11
288   Randy Peart            M 60-69       8/28    8:25       52:16
289   Yuyin Xi               M 20-29     66/148    8:26       52:18
290   Mark Jewett            M 40-49      28/76    8:26       52:20
291   Alexander Zevin        M 20-29     67/148    8:26       52:22
292   Patrick Hennessy       M 20-29     68/148    8:26       52:22
293   Carla Englander        F 40-49      9/103    8:26       52:23
294   Beth Ward              F 50-59       5/61    8:26       52:23
295   Joseph Venegas         M 10-19      14/31    8:26       52:23
296   David Cate             M 30-39     70/152    8:27       52:27
297   Justin Russell         M 30-39     71/152    8:27       52:27
298   Cary Janz              M 30-39     72/152    8:27       52:28
299   Erin Douma             F 30-39     25/185    8:27       52:29
300   Ryan Fang              M 20-29     69/148    8:28       52:32
301   Andrea Creitz          F 50-59       6/61    8:28       52:32
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302   Tyler Sprague          M 30-39     73/152    8:28       52:36
303   Emil Juslin            M 20-29     70/148    8:29       52:37
304   Erward Osckar          M 30-39     74/152    8:29       52:38
305   Danielle Pepperl       F 30-39     26/185    8:29       52:41
306   Joseph Shaeffer        M 40-49      29/76    8:29       52:42
307   Alex Carey             M 20-29     71/148    8:30       52:43
308   Linda Schetky          F 50-59       7/61    8:30       52:44
309   Alyssa Fruge           F 10-19       8/32    8:30       52:45
310   Dalia Vandenhaak       F 30-39     27/185    8:30       52:46
311   Emily Bald             F 20-29     39/213    8:31       52:50
312   Pamela Baker           F 40-49     10/103    8:31       52:51
313   Al Dams                M 50-59      24/78    8:31       52:55
314   Natalie Vandevanter    F 10-19       9/32    8:32       52:57
315   Patrick Pierce         M 30-39     75/152    8:32       52:58
316   Jake Davidson          M 30-39     76/152    8:32       52:58
317   Janine Graff           F 40-49     11/103    8:32       52:59
318   Rebecca Nelson         F 40-49     12/103    8:32       53:01
319   Ty Madarang            M 40-49      30/76    8:32       53:01
320   Alejandro Fonseca      M 30-39     77/152    8:32       53:02
321   Rob Johnson            M 30-39     78/152    8:33       53:05
322   Christina Smith        F 20-29     40/213    8:34       53:08
323   Meghan Garrett         F 20-29     41/213    8:34       53:10
324   Joanna Maltbaek        F 20-29     42/213    8:34       53:10
325   Kim Eckart             F 40-49     13/103    8:34       53:12
326   Ana Anfruns            F 20-29     43/213    8:34       53:13
327   Robert Karren          M 20-29     72/148    8:35       53:15
328   Kelly Howell           M 50-59      25/78    8:35       53:18
329   German Rangel          M 50-59      26/78    8:35       53:18
330   Addy Paris             F 10-19      10/32    8:35       53:18
331   Lori Clithero          F 50-59       8/61    8:35       53:19
332   Ryan Carter            M 20-29     73/148    8:36       53:21
333   Sarah Nishikawa        F 20-29     44/213    8:36       53:24
334   Bryan Wiley            M 40-49      31/76    8:37       53:32
335   Chelsea Peart          F 20-29     45/213    8:38       53:34
336   Gene Knutson           M 50-59      27/78    8:38       53:35
337   Steven Stein           M 30-39     79/152    8:38       53:35
338   Kevin Merritt          M 50-59      28/78    8:38       53:36
339   Rochelle Starrett      F 20-29     46/213    8:39       53:39
340   Arne Hales             M 70-79        1/6    8:39       53:40
341   Michelle Short         F 20-29     47/213    8:39       53:42
342   Alessandro Longhi      M 20-29     74/148    8:39       53:43
343   Xio Martinez           F 30-39     28/185    8:39       53:45
344   Vignesh Reguramalingam M 30-39     80/152    8:40       53:45
345   Carrie Treusch         F 30-39     29/185    8:40       53:46
346   Scott Williams         M 50-59      29/78    8:40       53:46
347   Eric Sullivan          M 20-29     75/148    8:40       53:48
348   Ameet Parikh           M 40-49      32/76    8:40       53:48
349   Amy Thickpenny         F 30-39     30/185    8:41       53:54
350   Larry McWaters         M 50-59      30/78    8:42       54:00
351   Jeremiah Calder        M 30-39     81/152    8:42       54:03
352   Pat Lang               M 30-39     82/152    8:42       54:03
353   Rahel Sibhat           F 30-39     31/185    8:42       54:03
354   Kelsey Lang            F 30-39     32/185    8:42       54:04
355   Adam Hill              M 30-39     83/152    8:43       54:05
356   Nataliia Naumova       F 30-39     33/185    8:43       54:06
357   Sahra Osman            F 20-29     48/213    8:43       54:07
358   Camila Palacio         F 20-29     49/213    8:43       54:08
359   Sadiya Osman           F 20-29     50/213    8:43       54:09
360   Tom Nail               M 50-59      31/78    8:43       54:09
361   Alison Skinner         F 30-39     34/185    8:44       54:11
362   Abby Link              F 30-39     35/185    8:44       54:12
363   Kasai Konieczny        F 40-49     14/103    8:44       54:14
364   Manjari Quintanar      F 40-49     15/103    8:45       54:16
365   Nicolas Vasquez        M 10-19      15/31    8:48       54:35
366   Scott Reynolds         M 40-49      33/76    8:48       54:39
367   Lesly Barcena          F 20-29     51/213    8:48       54:39
368   Andrew McCormick       M 70-79        2/6    8:49       54:42
369   Bruce Davis            M 60-69       9/28    8:49       54:44
370   Renee Swenson          F 50-59       9/61    8:49       54:47
371   Vanessa Tarantino      F 30-39     36/185    8:50       54:47
372   Brice Burgess          M 20-29     76/148    8:50       54:50
373   Brandon Ray            M 30-39     84/152    8:50       54:51
374   Brianne Kampbell       F 30-39     37/185    8:50       54:51
375   Kate Debiec            F 30-39     38/185    8:50       54:51
376   Josh Veatch            M 30-39     85/152    8:50       54:53
377   Emily Brown            F 20-29     52/213    8:51       54:54
378   Matthew Hegyes         M 20-29     77/148    8:51       54:55
379   Gail Sandall           F 50-59      10/61    8:51       54:57
380   Jeremy Taylor          M 30-39     86/152    8:51       54:57
381   Will Mooreston         M 40-49      34/76    8:51       54:59
382   Tom Little             M 50-59      32/78    8:52       55:01
383   Eline Cove             F 20-29     53/213    8:52       55:02
384   Dan Sekine             M 30-39     87/152    8:52       55:02
385   Xuhang Ying            M 20-29     78/148    8:52       55:04
386   Ran Gamboa             M 40-49      35/76    8:52       55:04
387   Kurt Gores             M 60-69      10/28    8:52       55:05
388   Austin Campbell        F 20-29     54/213    8:52       55:05
389   Tracey Wauzynski       F 30-39     39/185    8:53       55:11
390   Nicholas Hasle         M 20-29     79/148    8:54       55:16
391   Vanessa Gray           F 20-29     55/213    8:54       55:16
392   Natasha Roberts        F 30-39     40/185    8:54       55:18
393   Robert Burns           M 50-59      33/78    8:54       55:18
394   Lucy Copper            F 20-29     56/213    8:55       55:20
395   Erin Anderson          F 20-29     57/213    8:55       55:20
396   Talia Suner            F 20-29     58/213    8:55       55:21
397   Gregori Rosas          M 20-29     80/148    8:55       55:21
398   Courtney Olson         F 30-39     41/185    8:55       55:22
399   Tyler Addington        M 40-49      36/76    8:55       55:23
400   Joanie Stultz          F 20-29     59/213    8:55       55:23
401   Jung Min Lee           M 20-29     81/148    8:55       55:23
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402   Emma Bauer             F 10-19      11/32    8:55       55:24
403   Alison Steinbacher     F 20-29     60/213    8:56       55:26
404   Emma Rufin             F 20-29     61/213    8:56       55:29
405   Dana Vance             M 70-79        3/6    8:56       55:30
406   Andrew Toner           M 40-49      37/76    8:57       55:31
407   Peter Sacotte          M 20-29     82/148    8:57       55:31
408   Caitlin Bonner         F 30-39     42/185    8:57       55:31
409   Yize Chen              M 20-29     83/148    8:57       55:32
410   Andrew Weishaar        M 20-29     84/148    8:58       55:38
411   John Gray              M 60-69      11/28    8:58       55:38
412   Long Huynh             M 30-39     88/152    8:58       55:40
413   Kirsten Allen          F 20-29     62/213    8:58       55:40
414   Wei Tang               F 20-29     63/213    8:58       55:40
415   Erin Bowles            F 30-39     43/185    8:58       55:42
416   Bronte Bayliss         F 20-29     64/213    8:58       55:43
417   Thomas Rofhscilds      M 20-29     85/148    8:58       55:43
418   Katie Dithomas         F 40-49     16/103    8:58       55:43
419   Brett Miller           M 30-39     89/152    8:59       55:45
420   Saskia De Jonge        F 30-39     44/185    8:59       55:46
421   Alice Oh               F 20-29     65/213    8:59       55:47
422   Larson Neill           M 30-39     90/152    8:59       55:47
423   Matt Purvis            M 40-49      38/76    8:59       55:48
424   Alvin Chang            M 20-29     86/148    8:59       55:49
425   Paul Wright            M 20-29     87/148    9:00       55:52
426   Shane Inamura          M 30-39     91/152    9:00       55:53
427   Emily Garrett          F 20-29     66/213    9:00       55:54
428   Ethan Waite            M 20-29     88/148    9:00       55:55
429   Ken Leland             M 40-49      39/76    9:01       55:56
430   Benjamin Dungan        M 20-29     89/148    9:01       55:56
431   Alyssa Bosold          F 20-29     67/213    9:01       55:57
432   Beth Rolling           F 50-59      11/61    9:02       56:03
433   Kari Kobata            F 50-59      12/61    9:02       56:07
434   Eli Lieberman          M 30-39     92/152    9:03       56:08
435   Nicholas Brown         M 40-49      40/76    9:03       56:09
436   Alvin Loong            M 20-29     90/148    9:03       56:11
437   Julia McAnallen        F 30-39     45/185    9:03       56:14
438   Paul Belmore           M 30-39     93/152    9:04       56:18
439   Benjamin Verhey        M 30-39     94/152    9:04       56:19
440   Phillip Millhollen     M 30-39     95/152    9:04       56:20
441   Robert Berntson        M 50-59      34/78    9:04       56:20
442   McCauley Pugh          M 20-29     91/148    9:05       56:20
443   Anika Tideman          F 30-39     46/185    9:05       56:21
444   Pete Colella           M 50-59      35/78    9:05       56:24
445   Phyllis Ying           F 30-39     47/185    9:05       56:25
446   Kira Trojcak           F 20-29     68/213    9:05       56:25
447   Joel Estrada           M 30-39     96/152    9:06       56:29
448   Blake Weishaar         M 50-59      36/78    9:06       56:32
449   Shuo Chen              M 20-29     92/148    9:06       56:32
450   Rana June              F 30-39     48/185    9:07       56:38
451   Stephanie Lu           F 20-29     69/213    9:08       56:40
452   Shanai Lechtenberg     F 30-39     49/185    9:08       56:41
453   Natalie Logan          F 20-29     70/213    9:08       56:43
454   Sandy Namgung          F 30-39     50/185    9:08       56:44
455   Kevin Lui              M 20-29     93/148    9:08       56:44
456   Chris Mefford          M 40-49      41/76    9:09       56:45
457   Julia Hon              F 30-39     51/185    9:09       56:50
458   Jessica Locke          F 30-39     52/185    9:09       56:51
459   Paviter Toor           M 50-59      37/78    9:10       56:52
460   Alexander Arevalo      M 20-29     94/148    9:10       56:53
461   James Horne            M 20-29     95/148    9:10       56:53
462   Maria Cristina Lopez   F 20-29     71/213    9:10       56:53
463   Dinisha-Nicole Abilo   F 10-19      12/32    9:10       56:54
464   Dwight Kaestner        M 50-59      38/78    9:10       56:56
465   Cole Lindell           M 20-29     96/148    9:11       56:58
466   Jamie Moscrip          F 40-49     17/103    9:12       57:04
467   Richard Kocher         M 30-39     97/152    9:12       57:06
468   Chelsea Merritt        F 30-39     53/185    9:12       57:06
469   Manpreet Toor          F 30-39     54/185    9:12       57:07
470   Chris Mapp             M 20-29     97/148    9:12       57:09
471   Meg Cressey            F 20-29     72/213    9:12       57:10
472   Whitney Lake           F 20-29     73/213    9:13       57:10
473   Laura Pflug            F 20-29     74/213    9:13       57:11
474   Lorena Wright          F 40-49     18/103    9:13       57:11
475   Christine Taylor       F 30-39     55/185    9:13       57:13
476   Kealan Wardle          M 30-39     98/152    9:13       57:14
477   Stephanie Adams        F 40-49     19/103    9:13       57:16
478   Jesse Navarro          M 50-59      39/78    9:13       57:16
479   Andy Klatt             M 30-39     99/152    9:14       57:17
480   Ben McCarty            M 30-39    100/152    9:14       57:19
481   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/4    9:14       57:22
482   Farhan Rizvi           M 40-49      42/76    9:15       57:25
483   Victoria Vassall       F 30-39     56/185    9:15       57:25
484   Jeannie Natta          F 50-59      13/61    9:15       57:26
485   Justin Harvey          M 30-39    101/152    9:15       57:28
486   Nyssa Baechler         F 20-29     75/213    9:15       57:28
487   Chris Stackhouse       M 50-59      40/78    9:16       57:30
488   Dalton Nagasako        M 30-39    102/152    9:16       57:30
489   Anna Reed              F 20-29     76/213    9:16       57:31
490   Carl Smith             M 30-39    103/152    9:16       57:32
491   Todd Veenhuizen        M 50-59      41/78    9:16       57:32
492   Eric Irwin             M 50-59      42/78    9:16       57:32
493   Sean Waite             M 30-39    104/152    9:16       57:33
494   Diodato Boucsieguez    M 20-29     98/148    9:16       57:34
495   Sreya Sevugan          F 10-19      13/32    9:17       57:35
496   Jenny Klinger          F 20-29     77/213    9:17       57:36
497   Luiza Trahan           F 40-49     20/103    9:17       57:38
498   Coreen Callister       F 30-39     57/185    9:17       57:39
499   Enina Bogdani          F 20-29     78/213    9:17       57:40
500   Issac Granstrom        M 10-19      16/31    9:18       57:42
501   Khang Vo               M 20-29     99/148    9:18       57:46
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502   Judy Fisher            F 70-79        1/1    9:18       57:47
503   Jane Cover             F 50-59      14/61    9:19       57:52
504   Leigh Lace             F 50-59      15/61    9:19       57:53
505   Aimee Haynes           F 40-49     21/103    9:20       57:54
506   Alexandra Collier Pitt F 30-39     58/185    9:20       57:55
507   Linda Burt             F 60-69       1/13    9:20       57:57
508   Rebecca O'Neil         F 50-59      16/61    9:20       57:58
509   Caroline Mann          F 40-49     22/103    9:21       58:03
510   Anneke Hagen           F 40-49     23/103    9:21       58:03
511   Nathan Valtinson       M 40-49      43/76    9:21       58:03
512   Patrick Joyce          M 30-39    105/152    9:21       58:05
513   Gokhan Himmetoglu      M 20-29    100/148    9:21       58:06
514   Amy Sullivan           F 20-29     79/213    9:22       58:06
515   Brandon Smith          M 10-19      17/31    9:22       58:07
516   Megan Huynh            F 40-49     24/103    9:22       58:07
517   Lai Huynh              M 40-49      44/76    9:22       58:07
518   Taylor Wintler         F 20-29     80/213    9:22       58:08
519   Kristopher Patterson   M 20-29    101/148    9:22       58:08
520   Brady Flynn            M 30-39    106/152    9:22       58:09
521   Hallie Hominda         F 20-29     81/213    9:23       58:13
522   Maeve Conneighton      F 30-39     59/185    9:23       58:14
523   Erica Bennett          F 20-29     82/213    9:23       58:14
524   Charlene McDevitt      F 50-59      17/61    9:23       58:16
525   Alex Carvo             M 30-39    107/152    9:23       58:16
526   Tiffany Jessup         F 40-49     25/103    9:23       58:16
527   David Smith            M 30-39    108/152    9:23       58:16
528   Kat Chin               F 30-39     60/185    9:23       58:16
529   Graham Gardner         M 50-59      43/78    9:23       58:17
530   Ursula Deelstra        F 30-39     61/185    9:23       58:17
531   Sydney Miyahara        F 20-29     83/213    9:23       58:18
532   Mark Crippen           M 40-49      45/76    9:23       58:18
533   Jeffrey Richey         M 40-49      46/76    9:24       58:21
534   Yihan Jiang            M 20-29    102/148    9:24       58:24
535   Jenny Freshwater       F 40-49     26/103    9:24       58:24
536   Logan Freshwater       M 10-19      18/31    9:24       58:24
537   Lisa Sieberson         F 30-39     62/185    9:25       58:26
538   Mary Fudge             F 10-19      14/32    9:25       58:27
539   Miranda Perry          F 10-19      15/32    9:25       58:28
540   Amy Kvasnicka          F 50-59      18/61    9:25       58:28
541   Lee Burke              M 20-29    103/148    9:26       58:31
542   Robyn Coleman          F 40-49     27/103    9:26       58:33
543   Gretchen Tapp          F 50-59      19/61    9:26       58:35
544   Anandhi Bumstead       F 40-49     28/103    9:26       58:36
545   Miranda Crawford       F 30-39     63/185    9:26       58:36
546   Lindsey Elgammal       F 30-39     64/185    9:26       58:36
547   Cindy Barr             F 60-69       2/13    9:27       58:38
548   Marshall Kalerak       M 50-59      44/78    9:27       58:39
549   Kim Dalan              F 30-39     65/185    9:27       58:40
550   Elise Pletcher         F 20-29     84/213    9:27       58:40
551   Thomas Kaghan          M 20-29    104/148    9:27       58:43
552   Frank Huynh            M 20-29    105/148    9:27       58:43
553   Ed Wong                M 60-69      12/28    9:28       58:44
554   Jessica Elekes         F 20-29     85/213    9:28       58:44
555   Kent Pflugrath         M 50-59      45/78    9:28       58:44
556   Ariell Ikeda           F 20-29     86/213    9:28       58:44
557   Shannon Wiese          F 20-29     87/213    9:28       58:46
558   Alexander Tielker      M 20-29    106/148    9:28       58:47
559   Mike Huynh             M 20-29    107/148    9:28       58:49
560   Alain Defrance         M 30-39    109/152    9:29       58:50
561   Kevin Diego            M 20-29    108/148    9:29       58:50
562   Max Wilson             M 30-39    110/152    9:29       58:51
563   Megan Rudolph          F 30-39     66/185    9:29       58:51
564   Christina Koehn        F 30-39     67/185    9:29       58:51
565   Jean Blatchford        M 20-29    109/148    9:29       58:52
566   Peter Bronoske         M 30-39    111/152    9:29       58:52
567   Madison Farley         F 20-29     88/213    9:29       58:52
568   Nina Bronoske          F 30-39     68/185    9:29       58:53
569   Lori Hope              F 50-59      20/61    9:29       58:54
570   MacKenzie O'Brien      F 20-29     89/213    9:29       58:55
571   Ingimar Johannsson     M 20-29    110/148    9:30       58:57
572   Sara Ibarra            F 20-29     90/213    9:30       58:58
573   Cassidy Gills          F 20-29     91/213    9:30       58:58
574   Loi Huynh              F 40-49     29/103    9:30       58:59
575   Alex Lied              M 20-29    111/148    9:30       58:59
576   Josh Larkin            M 20-29    112/148    9:31       59:02
577   Soren Anderson Pederse M 10-19      19/31    9:31       59:04
578   Megan Pedersen         F 40-49     30/103    9:31       59:05
579   Michael Kledzik        M 30-39    112/152    9:31       59:05
580   Maureen Sorenson       F 50-59      21/61    9:31       59:06
581   Adrienne Rathy         F 20-29     92/213    9:31       59:08
582   Kristi Wisen           F 40-49     31/103    9:32       59:09
583   Whitney Secor          F 20-29     93/213    9:32       59:09
584   Viola Zimmer           F 10-19      16/32    9:32       59:11
585   Alison Trygg           F 30-39     69/185    9:32       59:14
586   Kelsy Trygg            F 30-39     70/185    9:32       59:14
587   Zach Welch             M 20-29    113/148    9:33       59:15
588   Lydia Leland           F 40-49     32/103    9:33       59:17
589   Hsinghua Wang          M 50-59      46/78    9:34       59:21
590   Oliver Small           M 30-39    113/152    9:34       59:21
591   Kelly Cogswell         F 50-59      22/61    9:34       59:21
592   Jessica Green          F 30-39     71/185    9:34       59:22
593   Karlee Ausk            F 30-39     72/185    9:34       59:22
594   Jenny Wright           F 40-49     33/103    9:34       59:22
595   Matilda Luttrell       F 30-39     73/185    9:34       59:23
596   Lindsey Morris         F 30-39     74/185    9:34       59:24
597   David Frerichs         M 30-39    114/152    9:34       59:24
598   Portia Cao             F 20-29     94/213    9:34       59:25
599   Priya Uppal            F 20-29     95/213    9:34       59:25
600   Chris Staehli          M 60-69      13/28    9:34       59:25
601   Cooper Wilson          M 10-19      20/31    9:34       59:26
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602   Anita Uppal            F 50-59      23/61    9:34       59:26
603   Michael Wilson         M 50-59      47/78    9:34       59:26
604   Rachel Waite           F 30-39     75/185    9:35       59:28
605   Paul Somerstein        M 30-39    115/152    9:35       59:29
606   Gil Rezin              M 10-19      21/31    9:35       59:31
607   Bill Connors           M 50-59      48/78    9:35       59:31
608   Willie Newell          M 50-59      49/78    9:35       59:31
609   Anna Minkina           F 20-29     96/213    9:36       59:37
610   Lara Little            F 40-49     34/103    9:37       59:39
611   Lindsay Johnson        F 30-39     76/185    9:37       59:39
612   Ilesa McAuliffe        F 50-59      24/61    9:37       59:41
613   Brittany Ng            F 30-39     77/185    9:38       59:46
614   Victoria Allen         F 50-59      25/61    9:38       59:49
615   Lindsay Miller         F 30-39     78/185    9:39       59:52
616   Madeline McDevitt      F 20-29     97/213    9:39       59:55
617   Rebe Colasurdo         F 20-29     98/213    9:39       59:55
618   Kenneth Han            M 10-19      22/31    9:39       59:57
619   Dustin Weller          M 20-29    114/148    9:40       59:58
620   Joy Weller             F 20-29     99/213    9:40       59:59
621   Laura Boldizar         F 30-39     79/185    9:40       59:59
622   Arushi Sonkhya         F 20-29    100/213    9:40     1:00:00
623   Leigh Enselman         F 20-29    101/213    9:40     1:00:01
624   Chin Kim               M 50-59      50/78    9:40     1:00:02
625   Michael Parker         M 40-49      47/76    9:40     1:00:02
626   Dan Hickey             M 50-59      51/78    9:41     1:00:07
627   Stacy Davis            F 40-49     35/103    9:41     1:00:07
628   Jonathon Nelson        M 20-29    115/148    9:42     1:00:11
629   Colton Wigen           M 10-19      23/31    9:42     1:00:13
630   Carla Wigen            F 50-59      26/61    9:42     1:00:14
631   Orlia Stanford         F 30-39     80/185    9:42     1:00:15
632   Bob Grant              M 50-59      52/78    9:43     1:00:18
633   Ardeshir Javaherchi    M 20-29    116/148    9:43     1:00:18
634   Jenifer Gettmann       F 40-49     36/103    9:43     1:00:19
635   Vivian Reed            F 20-29    102/213    9:43     1:00:19
636   Yoshi Belayneh         M 30-39    116/152    9:43     1:00:22
637   Matt Deines            M 40-49      48/76    9:43     1:00:22
638   Sean Lowry             M 50-59      53/78    9:44     1:00:26
639   Leslie Potter-Henderso F 60-69       3/13    9:44     1:00:26
640   Aileen Granstrom       F 20-29    103/213    9:44     1:00:26
641   Ian Morrison           M 30-39    117/152    9:44     1:00:27
642   Jeff Meissner          M 40-49      49/76    9:44     1:00:27
643   Lucas Meissner         M 10-19      24/31    9:44     1:00:27
644   Suzanne Murray         F 40-49     37/103    9:44     1:00:28
645   Fiona Cutner           F 50-59      27/61    9:44     1:00:29
646   Anne Frantilla         F 50-59      28/61    9:45     1:00:32
647   Tracy Felts            F 30-39     81/185    9:46     1:00:36
648   Li Han Lai             M 20-29    117/148    9:46     1:00:39
649   Zane Fuller            M 20-29    118/148    9:46     1:00:39
650   Rachel Lim             F 20-29    104/213    9:46     1:00:39
651   Michelle Gonzalez      F 20-29    105/213    9:46     1:00:40
652   Ann Plyley             F 30-39     82/185    9:47     1:00:42
653   Bob Sandall            M 50-59      54/78    9:47     1:00:47
654   Ha Dang                F 20-29    106/213    9:47     1:00:47
655   Chrissy Micheli Bauer  F 40-49     38/103    9:47     1:00:47
656   Rupinder  rubal  Penna F 20-29    107/213    9:48     1:00:50
657   Yuko Sinnott           F 40-49     39/103    9:48     1:00:51
658   Emily Lawson           F 40-49     40/103    9:49     1:00:55
659   Katherine Chung        F 30-39     83/185    9:49     1:00:58
660   Michelle Urberg        F 30-39     84/185    9:50     1:01:00
661   Courtney Francis       F 30-39     85/185    9:50     1:01:01
662   Makenna Okeson         F 10-19      17/32    9:50     1:01:05
663   Kelsey Nugent          F 30-39     86/185    9:50     1:01:06
664   Sevil Toksu            F 50-59      29/61    9:50     1:01:06
665   Pian Lee               F 40-49     41/103    9:50     1:01:06
666   Sarah Breysse          F 20-29    108/213    9:51     1:01:07
667   Jennifer Paine         F 40-49     42/103    9:51     1:01:08
668   Brian Kumasaka         M 50-59      55/78    9:51     1:01:09
669   Andrew Anschell        M 60-69      14/28    9:52     1:01:14
670   Shachar Raindel        M 30-39    118/152    9:52     1:01:15
671   Fred Bumstead          M 60-69      15/28    9:52     1:01:15
672   Krista Handyside       F 30-39     87/185    9:52     1:01:16
673   Moises Torres          M 20-29    119/148    9:52     1:01:17
674   Ben Jacobsen           M 40-49      50/76    9:53     1:01:20
675   Megan Arambul          F 30-39     88/185    9:53     1:01:20
676   Calvin Liu             M 40-49      51/76    9:53     1:01:20
677   Timothy Baker          M 40-49      52/76    9:53     1:01:20
678   Jenica Holt            F 20-29    109/213    9:53     1:01:22
679   Marlyssa Ittes         F 30-39     89/185    9:53     1:01:22
680   Rachel Nord            F 30-39     90/185    9:53     1:01:23
681   Jenn Watt              F 30-39     91/185    9:53     1:01:23
682   Joey McFaul            F 20-29    110/213    9:54     1:01:25
683   Ricky Locke            M 40-49      53/76    9:54     1:01:27
684   Madison Canfield       F 20-29    111/213    9:54     1:01:28
685   Albert John Cabrera    M 30-39    119/152    9:54     1:01:29
686   Brendan O'Carroll      M 20-29    120/148    9:55     1:01:32
687   Shahab Jarrahian       M 40-49      54/76    9:55     1:01:33
688   Olga Andreeva          F 10-19      18/32    9:55     1:01:34
689   Christine Betts        F 20-29    112/213    9:55     1:01:35
690   Jamie Marques          F 20-29    113/213    9:55     1:01:35
691   Evan Marques           M 30-39    120/152    9:55     1:01:36
692   Kathryn Soucy          F 50-59      30/61    9:56     1:01:38
693   Rebecca Hernandez      F 40-49     43/103    9:56     1:01:40
694   Sabrina Adikes         F 20-29    114/213    9:56     1:01:41
695   Jared Kunkel           M 30-39    121/152    9:56     1:01:43
696   Summer Kunkel          F 30-39     92/185    9:56     1:01:43
697   Jerome Deleon Guerrero M 30-39    122/152    9:57     1:01:44
698   Michelle Eaton         F 40-49     44/103    9:57     1:01:49
699   John Blacksmith        M 50-59      56/78    9:58     1:01:51
700   Sean Butterworth       M 40-49      55/76    9:58     1:01:51
701   Kevin Pickard          M 50-59      57/78    9:58     1:01:54
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702   Megan Lucas            F 40-49     45/103    9:58     1:01:54
703   Jennifer Liu           F 20-29    115/213    9:58     1:01:55
704   Angel Li               F 20-29    116/213    9:59     1:01:56
705   Emily Kohlbrenner      F 20-29    117/213    9:59     1:01:58
706   Sara Walker            F 20-29    118/213   10:00     1:02:06
707   Margaret Benn          F 10-19      19/32   10:01     1:02:10
708   William Holland        M 20-29    121/148   10:01     1:02:12
709   Taira Rink             F 40-49     46/103   10:01     1:02:13
710   Francois Godcharles    M 50-59      58/78   10:01     1:02:13
711   Beverly Patton         F 30-39     93/185   10:01     1:02:13
712   Moselle Horiuchi       F 50-59      31/61   10:01     1:02:13
713   Aurelie Trier          F 30-39     94/185   10:01     1:02:13
714   Korryn O'Neill         F 50-59      32/61   10:01     1:02:14
715   Mary Holland           F 50-59      33/61   10:01     1:02:14
716   Morgan McCandless      F 10-19      20/32   10:02     1:02:16
717   Chelsey McGuire        F 30-39     95/185   10:02     1:02:16
718   Kaylee Brantley        F 20-29    119/213   10:02     1:02:16
719   Erin Pletcher          F 10-19      21/32   10:02     1:02:17
720   Ann Minami             F 50-59      34/61   10:03     1:02:22
721   Ingrid Chapman         F 30-39     96/185   10:03     1:02:24
722   Nora Suarez            F 40-49     47/103   10:03     1:02:25
723   Zane Kelly             M 30-39    123/152   10:03     1:02:26
724   Brian Kampbell         M 40-49      56/76   10:04     1:02:32
725   Kelly Mahana           F 40-49     48/103   10:04     1:02:33
726   Stephanie Hunter-Dines F 30-39     97/185   10:05     1:02:33
727   Natalie Franz          F 20-29    120/213   10:05     1:02:34
728   Will Ambrosini         M 40-49      57/76   10:05     1:02:35
729   Julia Anne Suico       F 20-29    121/213   10:05     1:02:36
730   Niclyn Davis           F 30-39     98/185   10:05     1:02:36
731   Heidi Bickler          F 30-39     99/185   10:05     1:02:36
732   Alice Jeong            F 20-29    122/213   10:05     1:02:37
733   Lalita Narayanan       F 20-29    123/213   10:05     1:02:39
734   Vanessa Hamilton       F 30-39    100/185   10:06     1:02:40
735   Mandi Maycumber        F 30-39    101/185   10:06     1:02:40
736   Cindy Wei              F 20-29    124/213   10:06     1:02:41
737   Zareef Chowdhury       M 30-39    124/152   10:06     1:02:42
738   Erin Anderson          F 20-29    125/213   10:06     1:02:42
739   Greg Anderson          M 50-59      59/78   10:06     1:02:42
740   Dicky Leonardo         M 30-39    125/152   10:06     1:02:42
741   Nicholas Edwards       M 30-39    126/152   10:06     1:02:43
742   Andrea Harris          F 60-69       4/13   10:06     1:02:43
743   Hadley Edwards         F 30-39    102/185   10:06     1:02:44
744   Misty Shock Rule       F 40-49     49/103   10:07     1:02:47
745   Larissa Sweeney        F 40-49     50/103   10:07     1:02:47
746   Chris Rule             M 30-39    127/152   10:07     1:02:49
747   George McKeon          M 30-39    128/152   10:07     1:02:50
748   Laura McKeon           F 30-39    103/185   10:07     1:02:50
749   Soo Song               F 20-29    126/213   10:07     1:02:51
750   Leo Agbayani           M 20-29    122/148   10:07     1:02:52
751   Leigh Finkel           F 30-39    104/185   10:08     1:02:52
752   John Carey             M 50-59      60/78   10:08     1:02:53
753   Alex Okeson            F 20-29    127/213   10:08     1:02:54
754   Elizabeth Bevins       F 40-49     51/103   10:08     1:02:55
755   Allison Peryea         F 30-39    105/185   10:08     1:02:57
756   Katherine Swartz       F 20-29    128/213   10:08     1:02:57
757   Megan Wilson           F 40-49     52/103   10:09     1:02:58
758   Nate Lee               M 20-29    123/148   10:09     1:02:59
759   Sarah Diefendorf       F 30-39    106/185   10:09     1:02:59
760   Andrea Reisman         F 30-39    107/185   10:09     1:03:00
761   Stephanie Cummings     F 30-39    108/185   10:09     1:03:00
762   Ann Barragar           F 40-49     53/103   10:09     1:03:00
763   Miriam Shoemaker       F 20-29    129/213   10:09     1:03:01
764   Cynthia Raecker        F 50-59      35/61   10:09     1:03:03
765   Yifang Zuo             F 20-29    130/213   10:10     1:03:05
766   Emma Boyle             F 20-29    131/213   10:10     1:03:07
767   Abby Purser            F 40-49     54/103   10:10     1:03:08
768   Melissa Garrett        F 20-29    132/213   10:10     1:03:08
769   Teri Decocq            F 50-59      36/61   10:10     1:03:09
770   Bailey Aggen           F 10-19      22/32   10:12     1:03:19
771   Tim McGarry            M 60-69      16/28   10:12     1:03:19
772   Jessica Johnston       F 30-39    109/185   10:12     1:03:21
773   Sharon Carter          F 50-59      37/61   10:12     1:03:21
774   Bryce Carter           M 20-29    124/148   10:12     1:03:21
775   MacEy Knutson          F 20-29    133/213   10:12     1:03:22
776   Simon Ravona           M 40-49      58/76   10:14     1:03:32
777   Jilliane Bruffey       F 20-29    134/213   10:14     1:03:32
778   Ben Perkins            M 20-29    125/148   10:14     1:03:32
779   Lacey Becker           F 30-39    110/185   10:14     1:03:33
780   Elizabeth Shriver      F 30-39    111/185   10:14     1:03:33
781   Sarah Donaldson        F 30-39    112/185   10:14     1:03:33
782   Asher Ravona           M 10-19      25/31   10:14     1:03:34
783   Tina Ross              F 50-59      38/61   10:15     1:03:38
784   Michelle Choe          F 20-29    135/213   10:17     1:03:48
785   Helena Huang           F 20-29    136/213   10:17     1:03:50
786   Alina Misra            F 20-29    137/213   10:17     1:03:51
787   April Godwin           F 40-49     55/103   10:17     1:03:53
788   David Hall             M 20-29    126/148   10:18     1:03:58
789   Emily Hall             F 20-29    138/213   10:18     1:03:58
790   Megan Lynn             F 30-39    113/185   10:18     1:04:00
791   Amanda Greenfield      F 30-39    114/185   10:19     1:04:01
792   Anna Quantz            F 40-49     56/103   10:19     1:04:02
793   Erin Kittlehead        F 50-59      39/61   10:19     1:04:02
794   Lauren Zemke           F 20-29    139/213   10:19     1:04:04
795   Michael Valdez         M 30-39    129/152   10:20     1:04:10
796   Yoko Ambrosini         F 30-39    115/185   10:20     1:04:10
797   Andrew Sternard        M 30-39    130/152   10:20     1:04:10
798   Tamara Schaps          F 30-39    116/185   10:20     1:04:11
799   Mane Heredia           M 20-29    127/148   10:20     1:04:11
800   Nichi Rosales          F 20-29    140/213   10:20     1:04:12
801   Surekha Archer         F 30-39    117/185   10:21     1:04:15
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802   Michael Servin         M 20-29    128/148   10:21     1:04:17
803   Maddy Stone            F 10-19      23/32   10:21     1:04:18
804   Jim McCue              M 20-29    129/148   10:22     1:04:23
805   Ian Gilbert            M 10-19      26/31   10:22     1:04:23
806   Mary Downes            F 20-29    141/213   10:23     1:04:27
807   Lincoln Kroft          M 30-39    131/152   10:23     1:04:31
808   Tyler Hogan            M 40-49      59/76   10:23     1:04:31
809   Alisha Connors         F 20-29    142/213   10:24     1:04:33
810   Mikaela Lobe           F 10-19      24/32   10:24     1:04:33
811   Cade Wiger             M 10-19      27/31   10:24     1:04:34
812   H Trager               M 50-59      61/78   10:24     1:04:34
813   Josh Yeyni             M 50-59      62/78   10:24     1:04:34
814   Angela Carden          F 40-49     57/103   10:24     1:04:34
815   Amberae McCroskey      F 30-39    118/185   10:25     1:04:39
816   Terry Fox              M 60-69      17/28   10:25     1:04:41
817   Duane R. Johnson       M 60-69      18/28   10:25     1:04:42
818   Jocelyn Coke           F 30-39    119/185   10:27     1:04:50
819   Gary Valtinson         M 30-39    132/152   10:27     1:04:51
820   Jamie Tuttle           F 30-39    120/185   10:27     1:04:55
821   Kelli Dickie           F 30-39    121/185   10:27     1:04:56
822   Ann Hennessey          F 30-39    122/185   10:28     1:04:56
823   Danielle Allsop        F 30-39    123/185   10:28     1:04:59
824   Jacquelyn Brown        F 40-49     58/103   10:28     1:05:00
825   Kathryn Lorenzen       F 40-49     59/103   10:28     1:05:01
826   Julie Polk             F 30-39    124/185   10:28     1:05:02
827   Jennifer Hwang         F 20-29    143/213   10:28     1:05:02
828   Shivani Gupta          F 20-29    144/213   10:29     1:05:05
829   Sarah Dean             F 20-29    145/213   10:30     1:05:09
830   Robbie Philbrick       M 20-29    130/148   10:30     1:05:10
831   Rick Clapham           M 40-49      60/76   10:30     1:05:14
832   Joanna Clapham         F 30-39    125/185   10:30     1:05:14
833   Elizabeth Lagbas       F 20-29    146/213   10:31     1:05:17
834   Paula Silvers Newcomer F 40-49     60/103   10:31     1:05:18
835   Marci Taylor           F 40-49     61/103   10:31     1:05:19
836   Edith Rothenberg       F 50-59      40/61   10:31     1:05:20
837   Sean Davies            M 20-29    131/148   10:32     1:05:25
838   Ken Kriekenbeck        M 50-59      63/78   10:33     1:05:28
839   Anna Quam              F 40-49     62/103   10:33     1:05:31
840   Todd Stratton          M 50-59      64/78   10:34     1:05:35
841   Morgan Smuck           F 20-29    147/213   10:35     1:05:45
842   Scott Kennedy          M 20-29    132/148   10:36     1:05:46
843   Martin Rushkarski      M 30-39    133/152   10:36     1:05:46
844   Kristin Marks          F 30-39    126/185   10:36     1:05:46
845   Andy Miller            M 60-69      19/28   10:36     1:05:48
846   Alexandra Caggiano     F 20-29    148/213   10:36     1:05:51
847   Alicia Gamrath         F 20-29    149/213   10:36     1:05:51
848   Andria Bird            F 30-39    127/185   10:37     1:05:54
849   Laura Lindell          F 20-29    150/213   10:37     1:05:55
850   Steven Philips         M 70-79        4/6   10:37     1:05:56
851   Archie Margetson       M 10-19      28/31   10:38     1:06:02
852   Andrew Lyon            M 20-29    133/148   10:38     1:06:02
853   Noel Burt              F 20-29    151/213   10:38     1:06:02
854   Kellie Howard          F 30-39    128/185   10:38     1:06:02
855   Dominic Margetson      M 40-49      61/76   10:38     1:06:03
856   Nancy Nguyen           F 20-29    152/213   10:39     1:06:07
857   Brent Barcot           M 40-49      62/76   10:39     1:06:09
858   Jasmine Bryant         F 40-49     63/103   10:39     1:06:09
859   Mark Jude Bayuga       M 20-29    134/148   10:39     1:06:10
860   Nicky Yo               M 20-29    135/148   10:39     1:06:10
861   Vivek Radhakrishnan    M 30-39    134/152   10:40     1:06:12
862   Kayode Stephens-Terry  M 30-39    135/152   10:40     1:06:16
863   Morgan Hecker          F 20-29    153/213   10:41     1:06:18
864   Garrison Westberg      M 30-39    136/152   10:41     1:06:21
865   Darci Mattioda         F 40-49     64/103   10:41     1:06:23
866   Kristen Lewis          F 40-49     65/103   10:41     1:06:23
867   Kalee Junkermier       F 20-29    154/213   10:42     1:06:27
868   Jermaine Castillo      M 30-39    137/152   10:42     1:06:27
869   Chelsea Libby          F 30-39    129/185   10:42     1:06:29
870   Kitty Carter           F 30-39    130/185   10:42     1:06:29
871   Carrie Hicks           F 60-69       5/13   10:42     1:06:29
872   Peter O'Neil           M 60-69      20/28   10:43     1:06:33
873   Patrice Milcic         F 60-69       6/13   10:43     1:06:35
874   Paul Mendez III        M 40-49      63/76   10:43     1:06:35
875   Nicole McAlpine        F 40-49     66/103   10:44     1:06:36
876   Mike Milcic            M 50-59      65/78   10:44     1:06:36
877   Trang Phan             F 20-29    155/213   10:44     1:06:36
878   Christine Fraser       F 30-39    131/185   10:44     1:06:37
879   Bill Tokheim           M 50-59      66/78   10:44     1:06:38
880   Landon Heuer           M 9 UND        1/3   10:44     1:06:38
881   Monica Heuer           F 20-29    156/213   10:44     1:06:40
882   Hirut Argaw            F 20-29    157/213   10:44     1:06:40
883   Trish McGonigle        F 50-59      41/61   10:44     1:06:41
884   Amy Nelson             F 30-39    132/185   10:44     1:06:41
885   Kamm Teply             F 30-39    133/185   10:44     1:06:41
886   Aimee Kelly            F 30-39    134/185   10:45     1:06:45
887   Adrienne Renner        F 40-49     67/103   10:45     1:06:47
888   Xintong Liu            F 20-29    158/213   10:46     1:06:51
889   Eric Erlandsen         M 20-29    136/148   10:46     1:06:53
890   Taylor Stanley         F 20-29    159/213   10:46     1:06:54
891   Siena Kitch            F 10-19      25/32   10:47     1:07:00
892   Azam Husain            M 40-49      64/76   10:48     1:07:02
893   Jim Weber              M 50-59      67/78   10:49     1:07:07
894   Julie Taylor           F 50-59      42/61   10:49     1:07:10
895   David Quero Lopez      M 20-29    137/148   10:49     1:07:11
896   Dan Curry              M 40-49      65/76   10:49     1:07:12
897   Laurel Meredith        F 20-29    160/213   10:50     1:07:17
898   Kiran Pan              M 9 UND        2/3   10:50     1:07:17
899   Kojay Pan              M 40-49      66/76   10:50     1:07:18
900   Angela Terlouw         F 30-39    135/185   10:51     1:07:23
901   MacEy McGovern         F 20-29    161/213   10:51     1:07:23
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902   Mouang Saeteurn        F 20-29    162/213   10:52     1:07:26
903   Mizuki Johnson         F 20-29    163/213   10:52     1:07:29
904   Claudia Perry          F 30-39    136/185   10:52     1:07:30
905   John Mahoney           M 50-59      68/78   10:53     1:07:32
906   Phil Wright            M 60-69      21/28   10:53     1:07:32
907   Layla Anane            F 20-29    164/213   10:53     1:07:37
908   Cristy Binkowski       F 20-29    165/213   10:53     1:07:38
909   Walker Schwartz        M 30-39    138/152   10:54     1:07:39
910   Livia Jobson           F 40-49     68/103   10:54     1:07:42
911   Laurine Saechao        F 30-39    137/185   10:55     1:07:44
912   Jeffrey Rothman        M 30-39    139/152   10:55     1:07:47
913   Andria Ellis           F 20-29    166/213   10:55     1:07:47
914   Lauren Violette        F 20-29    167/213   10:56     1:07:51
915   Sara Magnusson         F 20-29    168/213   10:56     1:07:52
916   Leah Bui               F 20-29    169/213   10:56     1:07:53
917   Yan To                 F 20-29    170/213   10:56     1:07:54
918   Jill Woods             F 50-59      43/61   10:57     1:07:57
919   Jennifer McBroom       F 50-59      44/61   10:57     1:08:00
920   Dean Kegans            M 40-49      67/76   10:58     1:08:04
921   Caroline Colon         F 30-39    138/185   10:58     1:08:07
922   Hue Vo                 M 50-59      69/78   10:59     1:08:09
923   Dong Oh Kim            M 20-29    138/148   10:59     1:08:11
924   Diane Clemens          F 30-39    139/185   11:00     1:08:20
925   Julie Ngo              F 20-29    171/213   11:00     1:08:20
926   Kelly Williams         F 30-39    140/185   11:01     1:08:22
927   Patti Miller           F 50-59      45/61   11:01     1:08:22
928   Joanne Sato            F 50-59      46/61   11:01     1:08:23
929   Rocio Juarez           F 30-39    141/185   11:02     1:08:33
930   Kendall Watanabe       F 20-29    172/213   11:03     1:08:39
931   Judy Benn              F 50-59      47/61   11:03     1:08:40
932   Susan Isoshima         F 60-69       7/13   11:03     1:08:40
933   Maddie Steiner         F 20-29    173/213   11:04     1:08:44
934   Vamshi Thandra         M 30-39    140/152   11:05     1:08:51
935   Judy Hui               F 30-39    142/185   11:06     1:08:54
936   Mary Ahlbeck           F 60-69       8/13   11:06     1:08:57
937   Maureen York           F 40-49     69/103   11:07     1:09:04
938   Lora York              F 30-39    143/185   11:08     1:09:05
939   Melissa Finn           F 40-49     70/103   11:08     1:09:05
940   Jesse Niebruegge       F 30-39    144/185   11:08     1:09:06
941   Kari Gibson            F 30-39    145/185   11:08     1:09:06
942   Noelle Shepard         F 40-49     71/103   11:08     1:09:07
943   Elizabeth Guilford     F 20-29    174/213   11:09     1:09:15
944   April Lo               F 20-29    175/213   11:09     1:09:15
945   Sarah Prabhucharan     F 30-39    146/185   11:11     1:09:23
946   Cindy Foster           F 40-49     72/103   11:12     1:09:31
947   Kristin Knott          F 40-49     73/103   11:12     1:09:34
948   Amandalynne Paullada   F 20-29    176/213   11:13     1:09:38
949   Danni Hickmott         F 30-39    147/185   11:13     1:09:42
950   Ann Haywood-Leal       F 50-59      48/61   11:14     1:09:42
951   Andy Leal              M 40-49      68/76   11:14     1:09:43
952   Panni Sun              F 30-39    148/185   11:14     1:09:43
953   Mark Falconer          M 50-59      70/78   11:14     1:09:48
954   Brianna Walker         F 30-39    149/185   11:15     1:09:48
955   Julia Mirick           F 10-19      26/32   11:15     1:09:51
956   Concetta Leggio        F 30-39    150/185   11:16     1:09:56
957   Amanda Anderson        F 20-29    177/213   11:17     1:10:02
958   Emma Garcia            F 20-29    178/213   11:17     1:10:06
959   James Itaya            M 20-29    139/148   11:17     1:10:06
960   Yejin Jeung            F 10-19      27/32   11:19     1:10:16
961   Patricia Jane Rusli    F 20-29    179/213   11:20     1:10:20
962   Helen Chao             F 50-59      49/61   11:20     1:10:24
963   Richard Hacker         M 60-69      22/28   11:21     1:10:26
964   Sidney Hacker          F 50-59      50/61   11:21     1:10:26
965   Vivian Sheridan        F 20-29    180/213   11:22     1:10:34
966   Kara McDonald          F 30-39    151/185   11:22     1:10:35
967   Elizabeth Blanton      F 40-49     74/103   11:22     1:10:36
968   Art Ma                 M 40-49      69/76   11:23     1:10:40
969   Jody Cada              F 40-49     75/103   11:23     1:10:43
970   Howard Hegwer          M 60-69      23/28   11:25     1:10:52
971   Sara Konek             F 40-49     76/103   11:26     1:11:00
972   Carrie Goodnight       F 30-39    152/185   11:26     1:11:01
973   Adele Connors          F 60-69       9/13   11:28     1:11:12
974   Jonathan Li            M 20-29    140/148   11:28     1:11:12
975   Celia Bisbach          F 20-29    181/213   11:29     1:11:18
976   Kailey Duffy           F 20-29    182/213   11:30     1:11:27
977   Jeffrey Powanda        M 50-59      71/78   11:31     1:11:33
978   Genesis Araya          F 20-29    183/213   11:32     1:11:40
979   Tim Ibach              M 30-39    141/152   11:33     1:11:41
980   Annie Ritter-Jones     F 20-29    184/213   11:33     1:11:45
981   Gurpreet Tiwana        F 30-39    153/185   11:33     1:11:45
982   Karamveer Tiwana       M 20-29    141/148   11:33     1:11:45
983   Tyler Furnish          M 20-29    142/148   11:33     1:11:46
984   Jennifer Anderson      F 40-49     77/103   11:35     1:11:58
985   Tamaira Ross           F 40-49     78/103   11:35     1:11:58
986   Kim Wasierski          F 40-49     79/103   11:35     1:11:58
987   Alyssa Becker          F 10-19      28/32   11:36     1:12:02
988   Nebiat Abraha          F 20-29    185/213   11:37     1:12:07
989   Lisa Becker            F 50-59      51/61   11:37     1:12:07
990   Reasa Woody            F 30-39    154/185   11:37     1:12:11
991   Scott Wilcox           M 30-39    142/152   11:39     1:12:19
992   Ricardo Ariza          M 30-39    143/152   11:39     1:12:22
993   Kristie MacRis         F 40-49     80/103   11:39     1:12:22
994   Kimberly Chae          F 30-39    155/185   11:39     1:12:22
995   Nasim Rizvi            F 20-29    186/213   11:41     1:12:32
996   Chris Miller           M 50-59      72/78   11:41     1:12:35
997   Jeffrey Gilbert        M 50-59      73/78   11:42     1:12:39
998   Solana Lansdowne       F 40-49     81/103   11:43     1:12:43
999   Erin Walker            F 30-39    156/185   11:43     1:12:47
1000  Julie Meredith         F 50-59      52/61   11:43     1:12:47
1001  Brian Chambers         M 30-39    144/152   11:43     1:12:47
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1002  German Rodriguez       M 60-69      24/28   11:44     1:12:48
1003  James Rouse            M 40-49      70/76   11:44     1:12:53
1004  Darlene Bisson         F 30-39    157/185   11:45     1:12:57
1005  Kristi Reddy           F 40-49     82/103   11:46     1:13:02
1006  Pasha Kazerouni        M 20-29    143/148   11:46     1:13:04
1007  Tracy Landers          F 40-49     83/103   11:46     1:13:06
1008  Denise Randall         F 40-49     84/103   11:46     1:13:06
1009  David Li               M 30-39    145/152   11:47     1:13:09
1010  Annabelle Falconer     F 10-19      29/32   11:48     1:13:15
1011  Heather Ocho           F 30-39    158/185   11:49     1:13:20
1012  Ryan Takeya            M 40-49      71/76   11:49     1:13:23
1013  Cynthia Kadoshima      F 50-59      53/61   11:50     1:13:29
1014  Sean Siegel            M 40-49      72/76   11:50     1:13:29
1015  Kathy Richardson       F 40-49     85/103   11:50     1:13:30
1016  Paul Richardson        M 40-49      73/76   11:51     1:13:34
1017  William Ritthaler      M 30-39    146/152   11:51     1:13:35
1018  Taiko Aoki-Marcial     F 30-39    159/185   11:51     1:13:38
1019  Ruta Ghebremichael     F 20-29    187/213   11:52     1:13:40
1020  Cindy Nham             F 30-39    160/185   11:52     1:13:40
1021  Sarah Kashuk           F 30-39    161/185   11:52     1:13:43
1022  Britta Knapman         F 40-49     86/103   11:53     1:13:44
1023  Kelly Wittman          F 40-49     87/103   11:53     1:13:44
1024  Kala Kushnick          F 50-59      54/61   11:53     1:13:48
1025  Jo Gubas               F 50-59      55/61   11:53     1:13:48
1026  Raymond Niolu          M 60-69      25/28   11:56     1:14:06
1027  Annie Lace             F 20-29    188/213   11:56     1:14:08
1028  Maryann Giuffrida      F 30-39    162/185   11:57     1:14:15
1029  Steven Carlson         M 70-79        5/6   11:58     1:14:19
1030  Annica Garfield        F 20-29    189/213   11:58     1:14:19
1031  Karen McPhee           F 40-49     88/103   12:00     1:14:29
1032  Jason Inman            M 30-39    147/152   12:00     1:14:33
1033  Micaela White          F 30-39    163/185   12:02     1:14:46
1034  Gloria Johnston        F 30-39    164/185   12:02     1:14:46
1035  Katherine Jonas        F 20-29    190/213   12:03     1:14:47
1036  Bonnie Gilbert         F 40-49     89/103   12:03     1:14:49
1037  Mary Richey            F 40-49     90/103   12:04     1:14:53
1038  Kendra Rychlick        F 20-29    191/213   12:07     1:15:14
1039  Maria Patterson        F 30-39    165/185   12:08     1:15:18
1040  Marelaine Dykes        F 40-49     91/103   12:08     1:15:20
1041  Dave Bever             M 60-69      26/28   12:08     1:15:23
1042  Trevor Peterson        NO AGE         4/4   12:10     1:15:30
1043  Glenn Carter           M 50-59      74/78   12:10     1:15:32
1044  Cheryl Reed            F 30-39    166/185   12:10     1:15:32
1045  Michelle Hirawady      F 30-39    167/185   12:11     1:15:40
1046  Tammie Luc             F 40-49     92/103   12:12     1:15:48
1047  Leanna Eik             F 20-29    192/213   12:13     1:15:50
1048  Jonas Oco              M 10-19      29/31   12:14     1:16:00
1049  Kim Collings           F 50-59      56/61   12:15     1:16:04
1050  Julie Peter            F 20-29    193/213   12:16     1:16:12
1051  Charmaine Dipola       F 30-39    168/185   12:16     1:16:12
1052  Marilyn Ryan           F 60-69      10/13   12:17     1:16:15
1053  Heidi Drivdahl         F 40-49     93/103   12:18     1:16:22
1054  Aishwarya Venkataraman F 30-39    169/185   12:20     1:16:38
1055  Marzette Mondin        F 40-49     94/103   12:21     1:16:41
1056  Oscar Rojas            M 50-59      75/78   12:22     1:16:47
1057  Darren Brown           M 30-39    148/152   12:24     1:17:01
1058  Marit Knutson          F 30-39    170/185   12:24     1:17:01
1059  Hanna Tania            F 20-29    194/213   12:25     1:17:05
1060  Megan Peterson         F 50-59      57/61   12:27     1:17:16
1061  Hailey Drischel        F 20-29    195/213   12:27     1:17:16
1062  Ken Brewe              M 60-69      27/28   12:27     1:17:17
1063  Sheron Curtin          F 50-59      58/61   12:27     1:17:18
1064  Alyssa Lazaro          F 20-29    196/213   12:30     1:17:36
1065  Susan Pestano          F 30-39    171/185   12:31     1:17:43
1066  Tricia Thomason        F 30-39    172/185   12:32     1:17:49
1067  Kristi Barker          F 20-29    197/213   12:32     1:17:52
1068  Preethi Raghu          F 20-29    198/213   12:33     1:17:55
1069  Mara Blair             F 30-39    173/185   12:34     1:18:02
1070  Lauren Beninger        F 10-19      30/32   12:34     1:18:02
1071  Jinrong Ma             M 20-29    144/148   12:35     1:18:08
1072  Chuqiao Jiao           F 20-29    199/213   12:35     1:18:09
1073  Arnold Aspelund        M 50-59      76/78   12:37     1:18:19
1074  Brian Morgans          M 40-49      74/76   12:37     1:18:20
1075  Karin Thorsen          F 20-29    200/213   12:39     1:18:35
1076  Perry McGehee          M 50-59      77/78   12:46     1:19:18
1077  Gail Ruffin            F 60-69      11/13   12:47     1:19:25
1078  Rosario De Leon        F 30-39    174/185   12:48     1:19:29
1079  Keshavmurthy Polepalle M 20-29    145/148   12:50     1:19:39
1080  Romany Surla           F 50-59      59/61   12:51     1:19:46
1081  Deepa Ratnam           F 30-39    175/185   12:52     1:19:52
1082  Tiffini Pangilinan     F 30-39    176/185   12:52     1:19:56
1083  Jennifer Stepura       F 20-29    201/213   12:52     1:19:56
1084  Suman Duvvuru          M 30-39    149/152   12:54     1:20:06
1085  Sheng Davisson Xu      M 30-39    150/152   12:54     1:20:09
1086  Helen Garrett          F 50-59      60/61   12:55     1:20:14
1087  Dawn Perle             F 40-49     95/103   12:57     1:20:24
1088  Cindy Lee              F 40-49     96/103   12:57     1:20:25
1089  Brittney Hoy           F 20-29    202/213   13:00     1:20:42
1090  Roxanna Getman         F 40-49     97/103   13:03     1:21:02
1091  Fatin Mohamed          F 20-29    203/213   13:09     1:21:42
1092  Ashley Welch           F 20-29    204/213   13:09     1:21:42
1093  Jennifer Gaube         F 30-39    177/185   13:13     1:22:04
1094  Kaitlyn Knight         F 30-39    178/185   13:15     1:22:19
1095  Lauri Richards         F 40-49     98/103   13:17     1:22:31
1096  Ralph Still            M 40-49      75/76   13:19     1:22:43
1097  Krissy Nguyen          F 40-49     99/103   13:23     1:23:06
1098  Hang Nguyen            F 40-49    100/103   13:23     1:23:06
1099  John Tissell           M 60-69      28/28   13:24     1:23:13
1100  Qiushui Zhang          F 20-29    205/213   13:30     1:23:48
1101  Cunzhi Ren             M 20-29    146/148   13:30     1:23:48
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1102  Lindsay Walker         F 30-39    179/185   13:32     1:24:01
1103  Jennifer Wold          F 30-39    180/185   13:32     1:24:01
1104  Christian Verduzco     M 9 UND        3/3   13:35     1:24:23
1105  Oscar Verduzco         M 10-19      30/31   13:35     1:24:24
1106  Shayne Jones           F 10-19      31/32   13:38     1:24:37
1107  Leila Ordukhani        F 10-19      32/32   13:38     1:24:38
1108  Giovanna Irish         F 20-29    206/213   13:38     1:24:43
1109  Jason Webster          M 10-19      31/31   13:40     1:24:53
1110  Chase Irish            M 30-39    151/152   13:41     1:24:56
1111  Donnie Bowen           M 50-59      78/78   13:43     1:25:12
1112  Annette Bowen          F 40-49    101/103   13:43     1:25:12
1113  Johnna Adams           F 30-39    181/185   13:44     1:25:16
1114  Gabby Patilea-Vrana    F 20-29    207/213   13:44     1:25:16
1115  Mickey Balderas        M 20-29    147/148   13:45     1:25:21
1116  Estelle Joan Scheetz   F 60-69      12/13   13:51     1:25:59
1117  Anna Shaw              F 20-29    208/213   13:53     1:26:13
1118  Cassandra O'Francia    F 20-29    209/213   14:02     1:27:10
1119  Dawn Bostrom           F 40-49    102/103   14:11     1:28:07
1120  Sandy Logan            F 50-59      61/61   14:17     1:28:40
1121  Young Forbush          F 40-49    103/103   14:17     1:28:40
1122  Greg Sancewich         M 30-39    152/152   14:39     1:30:57
1123  Kelly Glade            F 30-39    182/185   14:39     1:30:58
1124  Kasey Sancewich        F 30-39    183/185   14:39     1:30:58
1125  Marcia Greene          F 60-69      13/13   14:46     1:31:41
1126  Howard Greenwald       M 70-79        6/6   15:00     1:33:09
1127  Sampada Deshpande      F 20-29    210/213   15:07     1:33:53
1128  Jacque Hooyer          F 30-39    184/185   15:15     1:34:44
1129  Jamie Crawford         F 30-39    185/185   15:15     1:34:44
1130  Nagendra Honavalli     M 40-49      76/76   15:31     1:36:22
1131  Zane Bowen             M 20-29    148/148   16:16     1:40:58
1132  Kailey O'Keefe         F 20-29    211/213   16:16     1:41:00
1133  Melissa Perincheril    F 20-29    212/213   16:43     1:43:48
1134  Anna Meng              F 20-29    213/213   16:43     1:43:49
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